



BID #2017-08
 EVERS ROAD DRAINAGE &
 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS NO. CSJ 0915-12-583
 SEPTEMBER 26, 2017, 2:00 P.M.

J3 Company, LLC
 PO Box 129
 Comfort, TX 78013
 (830) 995-5100

Curran Contracting Company
 11230 IH 10 East
 Converse, TX 78109
 (210) 819-6128

Harper Brothers
 Construction, LLC
 11550 IH 10 West, Suite 100
 San Antonio, TX 78230
 (210) 740-0099

Capital Excavation Company
 2767 Business Park
 Buda, TX 78610
 (512) 440-1717

Spec Item	Qty	Unit	Description	J3 Company, LLC		Curran Contracting Company		Harper Brothers Construction, LLC		Capital Excavation Company	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
0100 6002	6	STA	PREPARING ROW	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 8,163.00	\$ 48,978.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
0104 6017	150	SY	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6.05	\$ 907.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00
0104 6022	1250	LF	REMOVING CONC (CURB OR CURB & GUTTER)	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,500.00
0104 6036	525	SY	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 3,333.75	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,500.00
0104 6028	25	SY	REMOVING CONC (MISC)	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 25.75	\$ 643.75	\$ 38.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00
0105 6015	2435	SY	REMOVING STABILIZED BASE AND ASPHALT PAVEMENT	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,480.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,461.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,522.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,045.00
0110 6001	1340	CY	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 9.35	\$ 12,529.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 12,060.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,800.00
0110 6002	130	CY	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 14.70	\$ 1,911.00	\$ 32.13	\$ 4,176.90	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,200.00
0132 6001	830	CY	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A)	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,450.00	\$ 8.65	\$ 7,179.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 14,110.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,200.00
0160 6006	440	SY	FURNISH AND PLACING TOP SOIL (3")	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 2,794.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,000.00
0162 6002	440	SY	BLOCK SODDING ⁽¹⁾	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 2,574.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 2,464.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,200.00
0164 6007	440	SY	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY)	\$ 2.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 792.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 528.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 880.00
0168 6001	32	MG	VEGETATIVE WATERING	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 66.75	\$ 2,136.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00
0260 6002	40	TON	LIME (HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY))	\$ 165.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 172.30	\$ 6,892.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
0260 6079	2435	SY	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE)(6")	\$ 15.00	\$ 36,525.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 6,209.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,175.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 29,220.00
0310 6027	490	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 2,009.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,837.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,450.00
0341 6008	1060	TON	D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 ⁽²⁾	\$ 78.00	\$ 82,680.00	\$ 60.60	\$ 64,236.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 75,260.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 79,500.00
0341 6042	290	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 ⁽²⁾⁽¹⁾	\$ 84.00	\$ 24,360.00	\$ 93.60	\$ 27,144.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 24,070.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 31,900.00
0341 6062	52	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22(LEVEL-UP) ⁽²⁾	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,760.00	\$ 127.90	\$ 6,650.80	\$ 127.00	\$ 6,604.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,720.00
0360 6004	200	SY	CONC. PVMT 10" (CONC. REINF. CRCP)	\$ 120.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 78.50	\$ 15,700.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,000.00
0400 6001	1165	CY	STRUCT EXCAV	\$ 25.00	\$ 29,125.00	\$ 10.20	\$ 11,883.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,495.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 52,425.00
0402 6001	250	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 2,187.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00
0403 6001	1200	SF	TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5.05	\$ 6,060.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00
0420 6009	3	EA	CL A CONC (COLLAR)	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 294.40	\$ 883.20	\$ 2,188.89	\$ 6,566.67	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
0420 6147	415	CY	CL C CONC (CULV)	\$ 700.00	\$ 290,500.00	\$ 965.65	\$ 400,744.75	\$ 715.00	\$ 296,725.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 249,000.00
0432 6001	45	CY	RIPRAP (CONC) (5")	\$ 425.00	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 361.00	\$ 16,245.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 22,500.00
0450 6029	335	LF	RAIL (TY C1W)	\$ 165.00	\$ 55,275.00	\$ 125.60	\$ 42,076.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 90,450.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 83,750.00
0464 6033	75	LF	RC PIPE ARCH(CL III)(DES 4)	\$ 145.00	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 208.05	\$ 15,603.75	\$ 219.18	\$ 16,438.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00
0464 6007	10	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 95.55	\$ 955.50	\$ 200.93	\$ 2,009.30	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
0464 6009	30	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN)	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 166.65	\$ 4,999.50	\$ 173.55	\$ 5,206.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00
0462 6007	140	LF	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 3 FT)	\$ 225.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 299.35	\$ 41,909.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 49,000.00
0465 6216	12	EA	INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(10')	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 5,642.00	\$ 67,704.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
0465 6009	1	EA	JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(5FTX5FT)	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,153.70	\$ 5,153.70	\$ 6,399.19	\$ 6,399.19	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
0465 6268	4	EA	INLET (COMPL)(EXT)(TY I)(5')	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,547.66	\$ 10,190.64	\$ 7,975.05	\$ 31,900.20	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
0466 6183	4	EA	WINGWALL (PW-1) (HW=8FT)	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 20,544.55	\$ 82,178.20	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
0496 6016	11	EA	REMOV STR (PIPE)	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 827.40	\$ 9,101.40	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 44,000.00
0496 6006	2	EA	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,429.15	\$ 2,858.30	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
0500 2001	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 178,271.82	\$ 178,271.82	\$ 171,000.00	\$ 171,000.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
550.0	630	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 661.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,410.00
814.0	50	LF	6" DUCTILE IRON PIPE	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 49.35	\$ 2,467.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00



BID #2017-08
 EVERS ROAD DRAINAGE &
 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS NO. CSJ 0915-12-583
 SEPTEMBER 26, 2017, 2:00 P.M.

J3 Company, LLC
 PO Box 129
 Comfort, TX 78013
 (830) 995-5100

Curran Contracting Company
 11230 IH 10 East
 Converse, TX 78109
 (210) 819-6128

Harper Brothers
 Construction, LLC
 11550 IH 10 West, Suite 100
 San Antonio, TX 78230
 (210) 740-0099

Capital Excavation Company
 2767 Business Park
 Buda, TX 78610
 (512) 440-1717

Spec Item	Qty	Unit	Description	J3 Company, LLC		Curran Contracting Company		Harper Brothers Construction, LLC		Capital Excavation Company	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
818.0	100	LF	8" PVC WATERLINE	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 40.35	\$ 4,035.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 10,500.00
818.0	465	LF	12" PVC WATERLINE	\$ 80.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 48.30	\$ 22,459.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 25,575.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 37,200.00
828.0	1	EA	6" GATE VALVES	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,038.10	\$ 2,038.10	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
828.0	1	EA	8" GATE VALVES	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,473.35	\$ 2,473.35	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
828.0	3	EA	12" GATE VALVES	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3,800.26	\$ 11,400.78	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
834.1	1	EA	FIRE HYDRANT (COMP.)	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,134.65	\$ 4,134.65	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
836.0	3	TON	PIPE FITTINGS ALL SIZES AND TYPES	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 7,701.35	\$ 23,104.05	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
841.0	1	EA	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,740.90	\$ 1,740.90	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
840.0	1	EA	8" WATERLINE TIE-INS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,709.05	\$ 1,709.05	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
840.0	2	EA	12" WATERLINE TIE-INS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,841.75	\$ 3,683.50	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
844.0	2	EA	2" BLOWOFF, TEMP.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,698.45	\$ 3,396.90	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
856.2	150	LF	12" CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING, TUNNELING	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 55.20	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,250.00
856.3	150	LF	CASING OR LINER 24"	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 176.20	\$ 26,430.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,500.00
3007.7	465	LF	ABAND. EXIST. 12" A.C. WATERLINE	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,370.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 1,767.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 697.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,975.00
550.0	380	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$ 2.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 399.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,280.00
824.0	1	EA	RELAY 6" SHORT SERVICE	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 5,806.55	\$ 5,806.55	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
848.0	380	LF	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 42.45	\$ 16,131.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,800.00
851.0	1	EA	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,107.10	\$ 2,107.10	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
852.1	1	EA	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,504.00	\$ 5,504.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
852.2	2	EA	SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,137.55	\$ 20,275.10	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
852.3	10	VF	EXTRA DEPTH MH >6'	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 89.70	\$ 897.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
858.0	7	CY	CONCRETE ENCASMENT, CRADDLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 457.50	\$ 3,202.50	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00
864.0	1	LS	BYPASS PUMPING	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,154.65	\$ 7,154.65	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
866.0	380	LF	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION	\$ 2.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,615.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,520.00
0502 6001	8	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 4,940.95	\$ 39,527.60	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 13,520.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
0506 6001	50	LF	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3)	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 44.05	\$ 2,202.50	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
0506 6011	50	LF	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 19.10	\$ 955.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00
0506 6020	225	SY	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 2,587.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,475.00
0506 6024	225	SY	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 2,092.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,025.00
0506 6038	400	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00
0506 6039	400	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE REMOVE	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 220.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00
0512 6009	545	LF	PORT CTB (FURNISHING)(LOW PROF)(TY-1)	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,810.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 12,943.75	\$ 7.10	\$ 3,869.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,175.00
0512 6010	40	LF	PORT CTB (FURNISHING)(LOW PROF)(TY-2)	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 40.60	\$ 1,624.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 284.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00
0512 6057	545	LF	PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY-1)	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,175.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 6,376.50	\$ 9.70	\$ 5,286.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,175.00



BID #2017-08
 EVERS ROAD DRAINAGE &
 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS NO. CSJ 0915-12-583
 SEPTEMBER 26, 2017, 2:00 P.M.

J3 Company, LLC
 PO Box 129
 Comfort, TX 78013
 (830) 995-5100

Curran Contracting Company
 11230 IH 10 East
 Converse, TX 78109
 (210) 819-6128

Harper Brothers
 Construction, LLC
 11550 IH 10 West, Suite 100
 San Antonio, TX 78230
 (210) 740-0099

Capital Excavation Company
 2767 Business Park
 Buda, TX 78610
 (512) 440-1717

Spec Item	Qty	Unit	Description	J3 Company, LLC		Curran Contracting Company		Harper Brothers Construction, LLC		Capital Excavation Company	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
0512 6058	40	LF	PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY-2)	\$ 22.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 19.10	\$ 764.00	\$ 9.70	\$ 388.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00
0528 6006	50	SY	LANDSCAPE PAVERS	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 73.80	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00
0529 6008	1100	LF	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 23.70	\$ 26,070.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,500.00
0530 6004	150	SY	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 58.40	\$ 8,760.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,500.00
0531 6001	840	SY	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	\$ 45.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 34,440.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 35,280.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 37,800.00
0531 6004	2	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 763.00	\$ 1,526.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
0531 6005	1	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 2)	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,148.30	\$ 1,148.30	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
0531 6008	3	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 5)	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,221.70	\$ 9,665.10	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
0636 6001	50	SF	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 186.70	\$ 9,335.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00
0666 6078	4	EA	REF PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 199.39	\$ 797.56	\$ 206.65	\$ 826.60	\$ 194.69	\$ 778.76	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
0666 6048	120	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 7.36	\$ 883.20	\$ 7.10	\$ 852.00	\$ 6.68	\$ 801.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00
0666 6300	1045	LF	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	\$ 0.91	\$ 950.95	\$ 0.85	\$ 888.25	\$ 0.82	\$ 856.90	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,045.00
0666 6315	1045	LF	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 0.91	\$ 950.95	\$ 0.85	\$ 888.25	\$ 0.82	\$ 856.90	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,045.00
0672 6007	20	EA	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	\$ 12.27	\$ 245.40	\$ 11.80	\$ 236.00	\$ 11.13	\$ 222.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00
0672 6009	30	EA	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	\$ 12.27	\$ 368.10	\$ 11.80	\$ 354.00	\$ 11.13	\$ 333.90	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
0677 6001	2100	LF	ELIM EXT PAV MRK AND MRKS	\$ 1.35	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 1.22	\$ 2,562.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,100.00
6176 6001	1	EA	SOLAR POWERED LED STOP SIGN	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,184.55	\$ 3,184.55	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7012 6001	120	LF	CURB INLET SEDIMENT PROTECTION	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 960.00
04852	825	SF	AUSTIN CREAM LIMESTONE VENEER, 4" THICK, TO INCLUDE 2" THICK CAP, MORTAR TO MATCH LIMESTONE COLOR, AND JOINT TIES.	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 30.55	\$ 25,203.75	\$ 44.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 37,125.00
05500 - 09900	14	EA	METAL COLUMN COVERS AND CAP, LASER CUT SYMBOLS, LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT WITHIN COLUMN COVERS AS DETAILED BY ELECTRICAL ENGINEER, POWDER COATED PAINT APPLICATION TO ALL STEEL, ELECTRICAL FIXTURE SUPPORT AND CONNECTION ACCESS POINT TO LIGHT FIXTURE IN COLUMN AND ALL ASSOCIATED HARDWARE FOR COLUMN COVER.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,894.20	\$ 26,518.80	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 30,520.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 21,000.00
26-1	1	LS	ELECTRICAL POWER AND DISTRIBUTION	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 16,704.00	\$ 16,704.00	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
26-2	1	LS	CROSS WALK SYSTEM	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 69,552.60	\$ 69,552.60	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
26-3	1	LS	BRIDGE BOLLARD LIGHTING	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 83,234.95	\$ 83,234.95	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
CONSTRUCTION				Subtotal	\$ 1,797,087.98	Subtotal	\$ 1,690,459.17	Subtotal	\$ 1,614,526.42	Subtotal	\$ 1,846,170.00
1	43	FT	INSTALL GAS MAIN OR CASING 2" PLASTIC PIPE AND TRACER WIRE	\$ 245.00	\$ 10,535.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 1,238.40	\$ 23.00	\$ 989.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,750.00
	594	FT	INSTALL GAS MAIN OR CASING 8" PLASTIC PIPE AND TRACER WIRE	\$ 90.00	\$ 53,460.00	\$ 27.30	\$ 16,216.20	\$ 33.00	\$ 19,602.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 56,430.00
	611	FT	24" STEEL PIPE	\$ 428.00	\$ 261,508.00	\$ 559.95	\$ 342,129.45	\$ 700.00	\$ 427,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 244,400.00
2	90	CY	FLOWABLE FILL	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 167.20	\$ 15,048.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,700.00
3	305	SY	CUT AND RESTORE PAVEMENT	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 15.10	\$ 4,605.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,355.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,500.00
4	2	EA	BYPASS (24" STOPPLE FITTINGS AND 8" STEEL BYPASS)	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 139,324.80	\$ 278,649.60	\$ 105,500.00	\$ 211,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
CPS				Subtotal	\$ 505,203.00	Subtotal	\$ 657,887.15	Subtotal	\$ 672,636.00	Subtotal	\$ 653,780.00
TOTAL BID				Total	\$ 2,302,290.98	Total	\$ 2,348,346.32	Total	\$ 2,287,162.42	Total	\$ 2,499,950.00
								Submitted	\$ 1,684,526.42		



BID #2017-08
 EVERS ROAD DRAINAGE &
 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS NO. CSJ 0915-12-583
 SEPTEMBER 26, 2017, 2:00 P.M.

E-Z Bel Construction, LLC
 203 Recoleta
 San Antonio, TX 78216
 (210) 736-6595

Tropical Contracting, LLC
 20444 Cielo Vista
 San Antonio, TX 78255
 (210) 224-7920

Shannon-Monk, Inc.
 PO Box 1049
 Helotes, TX 78023
 (210) 688-9461

Pronto Sandblasting &
 Coating & Oil Field Services
 Co., Inc.
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, TX 78223
 (210) 633-2035

Spec Item	Qty	Unit	Description	E-Z Bel Construction, LLC		Tropical Contracting, LLC		Shannon-Monk, Inc.		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
0100 6002	6	STA	PREPARING ROW	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 174,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
0104 6017	150	SY	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00
0104 6022	1250	LF	REMOVING CONC (CURB OR CURB & GUTTER)	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,250.00
0104 6036	525	SY	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALK OR RAMP)	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 26,250.00
0104 6028	25	SY	REMOVING CONC (MISC)	\$ 9.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
0105 6015	2435	SY	REMOVING STABILIZED BASE AND ASPHALT PAVEMENT	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,870.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 43,830.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 38,960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,350.00
0110 6001	1340	CY	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	\$ 24.00	\$ 32,160.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 46,900.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 38,860.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 24,120.00
0110 6002	130	CY	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,770.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00
0132 6001	830	CY	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A)	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,320.00
0160 6006	440	SY	FURNISH AND PLACING TOP SOIL (3")	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,320.00
0162 6002	440	SY	BLOCK SODDING ⁽¹⁾	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,520.00
0164 6007	440	SY	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY)	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 660.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,320.00
0168 6001	32	MG	VEGETATIVE WATERING	\$ 25.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00
0260 6002	40	TON	LIME (HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY))	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,400.00
0260 6079	2435	SY	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE)(6")	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,740.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 48,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,480.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,350.00
0310 6027	490	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 2,156.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,430.00
0341 6008	1060	TON	D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 ⁽²⁾	\$ 80.00	\$ 84,800.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 100,700.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 97,520.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 100,700.00
0341 6042	290	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 ⁽²⁾ ⁽²⁾	\$ 95.00	\$ 27,550.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 28,710.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 29,000.00
0341 6062	52	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22(LEVEL-UP) ⁽²⁾	\$ 155.00	\$ 8,060.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 11,960.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,940.00
0360 6004	200	SY	CONC. PVMT 10" (CONC. REINF. CRCP)	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,000.00
0400 6001	1165	CY	STRUCT EXCAV	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,650.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 40,775.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 40,775.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 27,960.00
0402 6001	250	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00
0403 6001	1200	SF	TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00
0420 6009	3	EA	CL A CONC (COLLAR)	\$ 925.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00
0420 6147	415	CY	CL C CONC (CULV)	\$ 871.00	\$ 361,465.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 186,750.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 369,350.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 394,250.00
0432 6001	45	CY	RIPRAP (CONC) (5")	\$ 400.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 21,375.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 27,000.00
0450 6029	335	LF	RAIL (TY C1W)	\$ 300.00	\$ 100,500.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 73,700.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 87,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50,250.00
0464 6033	75	LF	RC PIPE ARCH(CL III)(DES 4)	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 22,500.00
0464 6007	10	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
0464 6009	30	LF	RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN)	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 11,850.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00
0462 6007	140	LF	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 3 FT)	\$ 365.00	\$ 51,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 35,000.00
0465 6216	12	EA	INLET (COMPL)(CURB)(10')	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 85,200.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
0465 6009	1	EA	JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(5FTX5FT)	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
0465 6268	4	EA	INLET (COMPL)(EXT)(TY I)(5')	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
0466 6183	4	EA	WINGWALL (PW-1) (HW=8FT)	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
0496 6016	11	EA	REMOV STR (PIPE)	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
0496 6006	2	EA	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
0500 2001	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
550.0	630	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$ 1.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,890.00
814.0	50	LF	6" DUCTILE IRON PIPE	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00



BID #2017-08
 EVERS ROAD DRAINAGE &
 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS NO. CSJ 0915-12-583
 SEPTEMBER 26, 2017, 2:00 P.M.

E-Z Bel Construction, LLC
 203 Recoleta
 San Antonio, TX 78216
 (210) 736-6595

Tropical Contracting, LLC
 20444 Cielo Vista
 San Antonio, TX 78255
 (210) 224-7920

Shannon-Monk, Inc.
 PO Box 1049
 Helotes, TX 78023
 (210) 688-9461

Pronto Sandblasting &
 Coating & Oil Field Services
 Co., Inc.
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, TX 78223
 (210) 633-2035

Spec Item	Qty	Unit	Description	E-Z Bel Construction, LLC		Tropical Contracting, LLC		Shannon-Monk, Inc.		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
818.0	100	LF	8" PVC WATERLINE	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00
818.0	465	LF	12" PVC WATERLINE	\$ 101.00	\$ 46,965.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 53,475.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 51,150.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 41,850.00
828.0	1	EA	6" GATE VALVES	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
828.0	1	EA	8" GATE VALVES	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
828.0	3	EA	12" GATE VALVES	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
834.1	1	EA	FIRE HYDRANT (COMP.)	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
836.0	3	TON	PIPE FITTINGS ALL SIZES AND TYPES	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
841.0	1	EA	HYDROSTATIC TESTING	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
840.0	1	EA	8" WATERLINE TIE-INS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
840.0	2	EA	12" WATERLINE TIE-INS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
844.0	2	EA	2" BLOWOFF, TEMP.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
856.2	150	LF	12" CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING, TUNNELING	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 27,000.00
856.3	150	LF	CASING OR LINER 24"	\$ 88.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,000.00
3007.7	465	LF	ABAND. EXIST. 12" A.C. WATERLINE	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,650.00
550.0	380	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	\$ 1.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 380.00
824.0	1	EA	RELAY 6" SHORT SERVICE	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
848.0	380	LF	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE	\$ 80.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 32,300.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 30,400.00
851.0	1	EA	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
852.1	1	EA	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
852.2	2	EA	SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 39,800.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00
852.3	10	VF	EXTRA DEPTH MH >6'	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
858.0	7	CY	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADDLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00
864.0	1	LS	BYPASS PUMPING	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
866.0	380	LF	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,400.00
0502 6001	8	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
0506 6001	50	LF	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3)	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
0506 6011	50	LF	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00
0506 6020	225	SY	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,050.00
0506 6024	225	SY	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,575.00
0506 6038	400	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,600.00
0506 6039	400	LF	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE REMOVE	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00
0512 6009	545	LF	PORT CTB (FURNISHING)(LOW PROF)(TY-1)	\$ 35.00	\$ 19,075.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 62,675.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 29,975.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 27,250.00
0512 6010	40	LF	PORT CTB (FURNISHING)(LOW PROF)(TY-2)	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
0512 6057	545	LF	PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY-1)	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,175.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,450.00



BID #2017-08
 EVERS ROAD DRAINAGE &
 ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS NO. CSJ 0915-12-583
 SEPTEMBER 26, 2017, 2:00 P.M.

E-Z Bel Construction, LLC
 203 Recoleta
 San Antonio, TX 78216
 (210) 736-6595

Tropical Contracting, LLC
 20444 Cielo Vista
 San Antonio, TX 78255
 (210) 224-7920

Shannon-Monk, Inc.
 PO Box 1049
 Helotes, TX 78023
 (210) 688-9461

Pronto Sandblasting &
 Coating & Oil Field Services
 Co., Inc.
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, TX 78223
 (210) 633-2035

Spec Item	Qty	Unit	Description	E-Z Bel Construction, LLC		Tropical Contracting, LLC		Shannon-Monk, Inc.		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co., Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
0512 6058	40	LF	PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY-2)	\$ 8.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00
0528 6006	50	SY	LANDSCAPE PAVERS	\$ 161.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
0529 6008	1100	LF	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	\$ 39.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 38,500.00
0530 6004	150	SY	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	\$ 69.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,500.00
0531 6001	840	SY	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	\$ 55.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 39,480.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 52,080.00
0531 6004	2	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
0531 6005	1	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 2)	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
0531 6008	3	EA	CURB RAMPS (TY 5)	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
0636 6001	50	SF	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
0666 6078	4	EA	REF PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
0666 6048	120	LF	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 7.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00
0666 6300	1045	LF	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,180.00
0666 6315	1045	LF	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,180.00
0672 6007	20	EA	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
0672 6009	30	EA	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	\$ 11.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
0677 6001	2100	LF	ELIM EXT PAV MRK AND MRKS	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 3,465.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,500.00
6176 6001	1	EA	SOLAR POWERED LED STOP SIGN	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
7012 6001	120	LF	CURB INLET SEDIMENT PROTECTION	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00
04852	825	SF	AUSTIN CREAM LIMESTONE VENEER, 4" THICK, TO INCLUDE 2" THICK CAP, MORTAR TO MATCH LIMESTONE COLOR, AND JOINT TIES.	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 49,500.00
05500 - 09900	14	EA	METAL COLUMN COVERS AND CAP, LASER CUT SYMBOLS, LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT WITHIN COLUMN COVERS AS DETAILED BY ELECTRICAL ENGINEER, POWDER COATED PAINT APPLICATION TO ALL STEEL, ELECTRICAL FIXTURE SUPPORT AND CONNECTION ACCESS POINT TO LIGHT FIXTURE IN COLUMN AND ALL ASSOCIATED HARDWARE FOR COLUMN COVER.	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
26-1	1	LS	ELECTRICAL POWER AND DISTRIBUTION	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
26-2	1	LS	CROSS WALK SYSTEM	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
26-3	1	LS	BRIDGE BOLLARD LIGHTING	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
CONSTRUCTION				Subtotal	\$ 1,950,413.00	Subtotal	\$ 2,162,555.00	Subtotal	\$ 2,436,076.00	Subtotal	\$ 2,294,315.00
1	43	FT	INSTALL GAS MAIN OR CASING 2" PLASTIC PIPE AND TRACER WIRE	\$ 27.11	\$ 1,165.73	<i>Did not submit paperwork showing items, only provided total.</i>		\$ 272.00	\$ 11,696.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 13,760.00
	594	FT	INSTALL GAS MAIN OR CASING 8" PLASTIC PIPE AND TRACER WIRE	\$ 25.72	\$ 15,277.68			\$ 100.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 71,280.00
	611	FT	24" STEEL PIPE	\$ 527.49	\$ 322,296.39			\$ 485.00	\$ 296,335.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 336,050.00
2	90	CY	FLOWABLE FILL	\$ 157.50	\$ 14,175.00			\$ 142.00	\$ 12,780.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 16,200.00
3	305	SY	CUT AND RESTORE PAVEMENT	NO BID	NO BID			\$ 180.00	\$ 54,900.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 64,050.00
4	2	EA	BYPASS (24" STOPPLE FITTINGS AND 8" STEEL BYPASS)	\$ 131,250.00	\$ 262,500.00			\$ 164,000.00	\$ 328,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 560,000.00
CPS				Subtotal	\$ 615,414.80	Subtotal	\$ 782,155.00	Subtotal	\$ 763,111.00	Subtotal	\$ 1,061,340.00
TOTAL BID				Total	\$ 2,565,827.80	Total	\$ 2,944,710.00	Total	\$ 3,199,187.00	Total	\$ 3,355,655.00
				Submitted	\$ 621,859.00						